

6

## **Product No: 942 222-001**

## HIRSCHMANN BLIND PANEL TO COVER ONE EMPTY LINE CARD SLOT IF MODULE IS NOT USED 942222001

## **FEATURES**

- 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet SFP Transceivers
- Data Rate: 2500 Mbit/s
- Single LC connector
- Fiber Type: Single-mode with a distance of up to 80 km
- Operating Temperature Range: 0 °C to +60 °C
- Compatible with SFP+ slots
- Number of Fiber Ports: 1
- IP Rating: IP20

General Information	
Brand	HIRSCHMANN
Product Type	Accessory

Dimensions	
Dimensions (mm)	220W x 10H x 23D
Weight (g)	0.05

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	Download from here